





TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING

DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE

Helensburgh and Lomond

alat Bl =

App No

Applicant name, address and proposal

Valid date

Decision date

Decision

17/03263/PP

17/03238/PP

17/03227/PP

17/03160/PP

17/03159/PP

Mr Alan Paterson
68 Dennistoun Crescent, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84

7JF,
Erection of extension to dwellinghouse

Mr And Mrs Gavin And Gaynor Jakeman

38 Kildonan Drive, Helensburgh, G84 9SA
Alterations and erection of two storey rear extension

Mr David Wallace
14 Queen Street, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 9LG,

Demolition of lean-to and porch, alterations to dwellinghouse to
form self contained annexe and erection of decking

Mr M McCahery

4 Havelock Street, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 7HB,
Alterations and erection of extensions

Mr Alan Smith

9 Geilston Park, Cardross, Dumbarton, Argyll And Bute, G82
5ND,

Erection of single storey double garage and workshop

19/12/2017

12/12/2017

05/01/2018

06/12/2017

06/12/2017

08/02/2018

08/02/2018

28/02/2018

02/02/2018

02/02/2018

PER

PER

PER

PER

PER






