



TOWN AND COUNTRY PLANNING DELEGATED DECISIONS SINCE LAST COMMITTEE



Helensburgh and Lomond

App No	Applicant name, address and proposal	Valid date	Decision date	Decision
17/03263/PP	Mr Alan Paterson 68 Dennistoun Crescent, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 7JF, Erection of extension to dwellinghouse	19/12/2017	08/02/2018	PER
17/03238/PP	Mr And Mrs Gavin And Gaynor Jakeman 38 Kildonan Drive, Helensburgh, G84 9SA Alterations and erection of two storey rear extension	12/12/2017	08/02/2018	PER
17/03227/PP	Mr David Wallace 14 Queen Street, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 9LG, Demolition of lean-to and porch, alterations to dwellinghouse to form self contained annexe and erection of decking	05/01/2018	28/02/2018	PER
17/03160/PP	Mr M McCahery 4 Havelock Street, Helensburgh, Argyll And Bute, G84 7HB, Alterations and erection of extensions	06/12/2017	02/02/2018	PER
17/03159/PP	Mr Alan Smith 9 Geilston Park, Cardross, Dumbarton, Argyll And Bute, G82 5ND, Erection of single storey double garage and workshop	06/12/2017	02/02/2018	PER

